Oct 19 2024 (15:14) India Rail Info 1

Bandra Terminus - Gorakhpur Special Fare Festival Special/09031 - Exp - WR
BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus to BRC/Vadodara Junction
6h 5m - 382 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BDTS |[Mumbai Bandra 12:15 3 1 0 48 |4 |WR
Terminus
2 BVI Borivali 12:38 12:40 2m |6 |1 18 |66 |18 |WR
3 PLG |Palghar 13:32 13:34 2m |0 |1 75 |66 [15 |WR
4 DRD |Dahanu Road 14:04 14:06 2m |1 |1 108 |104 |12 |WR
5 |VAPI |Vapi 14:34 14:36 2m |1 |1 157 |112 |27 |WR
6 BL Valsad 14:50 14:52 2m |0 |1 183 |70 |14 |WR
7 UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) |15:48 15:50 2m [0 |1 248 |12 |49 |WR
8 BH Bharuch Junction 17:10 17:12 2m |0 1 311 |62 (18 [WR
9 BRC ([Vadodara Junction 18:20 18:30 10m |0 |1 382 |74 |36 |WR
10 |GDA |Godhra Junction 19:30 19:32 2m 1 455 (61 |119 |WR
11 |RTM  |Ratlam Junction 22:35 22:45 10m |0 |1 642 |38 494 |WR
12 |UN Ujjain Junction 00:40 00:50 10m [0 |2 739 |58 [492 |WR
13 [SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 03:50 03:55 5m |0 |2 912 |55 [519 |WCR
14 |BINA |Bina Junction 06:35 06:45 10m [0 |2 1059 |68 |411 [WCR
15 |VGLJ |VGL JhansiJunction 09:00 09:10 10m [0 |2 1212 |49 |258 [NCR
16 |CNB |Kanpur Central 13:40 13:50 10m (6 |2 1432 |41 |127 [NCR
17 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 15:35 15:40 5m |1 |2 1504 (40 |124 |[NR
18 |BBK Barabanki Junction 16:23 16:25 2m 2 1533 [64 [125 |NR
19 |GD Gonda Junction 17:48 17:50 2m [0 |2 1622 [60 |105 |NER
20 [MUR |Mankapur junction 18:18 18:20 2m |0 |2 1650 |81 |[106 |NER
21 |BST Basti 19:05 19:07 2m |3 |2 1710 |81 |99 [NER
22 |KLD Khalilabad 19:29 19:31 2m |0 |2 1740 |23 |84 [NER
23 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 21:00 6 |2 1774 |- 84 |NER

Oct 19 2024 (15:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



